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The University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine
Class of 2021 Match Results
By PGY-1 and PGY-2 Specialties

Name PGY Institution Name State Specialty

ANESTHESIOLOGY
PGY-1 NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY NY Anesthesiology
PGY-1 U New Mexico SOM NM Anesthesiology
PGY-2 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Anesthesiology
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Anesthesiology/PG 1-4
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Anesthesiology/PG 1-4
PGY-1 Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA PA Anesthesiology

DERMATOLOGY
PGY-2 University Hosps-Columbia-MO MO Dermatology
PGY-2 Henry Ford Hospital-MI MI Dermatology
PGY-2 Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY NY Dermatology
PGY-2 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Dermatology

EMERGENCY MEDICINE
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Henry Ford Hospital-MI MI Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Denver Health Med Ctr-CO CO Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Denver Health Med Ctr-CO CO Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Denver Health Med Ctr-CO CO Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 George Washington Univ-DC DC Emergency Medicine

FAMILY MEDICINE
PGY-1 U Rochester/Strong Memorial-NY NY Family Med/Inner City
PGY-1 Contra Costa Reg Med Ctr-CA CA Family Medicine
PGY-1 U Illinois COM-Chicago IL Family Medicine/UIH
PGY-1 U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor MI Family Med/Ypsilanti

INTERNAL MEDICINE
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Stanford Univ Progs-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC NC Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Emory Univ SOM-GA GA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Internal Medicine
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INTERNAL MEDICINE (cont'd)
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr OH Internal Medicine

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PEDIATRICS
PGY-1 UCLA Med Ctr-CA CA Medicine-Pediatrics
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Medicine-Pediatrics

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PRELIMINARY
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Med-Prelim/NorthShore
PGY-1 Virginia Mason Med Ctr-WA WA Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 ISMMS Mount Sinai Morningside-West-NY NY Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Med-Prelim/NorthShore

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PRIMARY
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Medicine-Primary
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Medicine-Primary

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PHYSICIAN SCIENTIST
         PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Int Med/MD Scientist

INTERNAL MEDICINE-WOMENS HEALTH
PGY-1 UPMC Medical Education-PA PA Int Med/Womens Health

INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
PGY-2 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Interventional Radiology

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY
PGY-1 Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA MA Neurological Surgery

OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY
PGY-1 Brown Univ/Women & Infants Hosp of RI RI Obstetrics-Gynecology
PGY-1 UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA CA Obstetrics-Gynecology

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Orthopaedic Surgery
PGY-1 University of Virginia VA Orthopaedic Surgery/5 Yr

OTOLARYNGOLOGY
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Otolaryngology
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OTOLARYNGOLOGY (cont'd)
PGY-1 Ohio State University Med Ctr OH Otolaryngology
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Otolaryngology
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Otolaryngology
PGY-1 Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL IL Otolaryngology
PGY-1 U Maryland Med Ctr MD Otolaryngology

PATHOLOGY
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Pathology

PEDIATRICS
PGY-1 Childrens Hospital-LA-CA CA Pediatrics
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL IL Pediatrics
PGY-1 Childrens Hospital-Oakland-CA CA Pediatrics
PGY-1 Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX TX Peds/PC Leadership Prog

PLASTIC SURGERY
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Plastic Surgery (Integrated)
PGY-1 UC Irvine Med Ctr-CA CA Plastic Surgery (Integrated)

PSYCHIATRY
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Psychiatry
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Psychiatry
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Psychiatry
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Psychiatry

PSYCHIATRY-RESEARCH
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Psychiatry/Research

RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC
PGY-2 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Radiology-Diagnostic

SURGERY-GENERAL
PGY-1 Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA MA General Surgery
PGY-1 Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC NC General Surgery
PGY-1 U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor MI General Surgery
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA General Surgery
PGY-1 U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor MI General Surgery
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL General Surgery
PGY-1 UCLA Med Ctr-CA CA General Surgery
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL General Surgery
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SURGERY-GENERAL (cont'd)
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL General Surgery

THORACIC SURGERY
PGY-1 Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH OH Thoracic Surgery

TRANSITIONAL
PGY-1 Weiss Memorial Hospital-IL IL Transitional
PGY-1 Henry Ford Hospital-MI MI Transitional
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Transitional/NorthShore

UROLOGY
PGY-1 Univ of Texas-Rio Grande Valley TX Urology
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Most Popular Specialties

Specialty Choices PGY-1 PGY-2 Combined %
Internal Medicine-Categorical 18 18 23%
Surgery-General 9 9 12%
Emergency Medicine 7 7 9%
Anesthesiology 5 1 6 8%
Otolaryngology 6 6 8%
Psychiatry 5 5 6%
Dermatology 4 4 5%
Family Medicine 4 4 5%
Pediatrics 4 4 5%
Medicine-Pediatrics 2 2 3%
Obstetrics-Gynecology 2 2 3%
Orthopaedic Surgery 2 2 3%
Plastic Surgery 2 2 3%
Interventional Radiology 1 1 1%
Neurological Surgery 1 1 1%
Pathology 1 1 1%
Radiology-Diagnostic 1 1 1%
Thoracic Surgery 1 1 1%
Urology 1 1 1%

Totals 70 7
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Most Popular Institutions

Institution Name for Categorical/Advanced Match# Hospital Names # State
University of Chicago Med Ctr 18 IL
Universty of California System 9 Children's Hospital-Oakland 1 CA

UC Irvine Med Ctr 1
UC San Francisco-CA 4
UCLA Med Ctr-CA 2
UC San Diego Medical Center 1

Harvard System 6 BI Deaconess 2 MA
Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA 2
Massachusetts Gen Hosp 2

Northwestern System 5 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL 1 IL
Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL 4

University of Pennsylvania 4 4 PA
U Washington Affil Hosps 4 WA
Denver Health Medical Center 3 CO
U Michigan Hosps 3 MI
Duke University Medical Center 2 NC
Henry Ford Hospital 2 MI
Baylor Coll Med 1 TX
Brown Univ/Women & Infants Hosp 1 RI
Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr 1 OH
Children's Hospital-LA 1 CA
Cleveland Clinic Fdn 1 OH
Contra Costa Reg Med Ctr 1 CA
Emory SOM 1 GA
George Washington Univ 1 DC
Loyola Univ Med Ctr 1 IL
Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein 1 NY
NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr 1 NY
Ohio State University Med Ctr 1 OH
Stanford Univ Progrs 1 CA
Thomas Jefferson Univ 1 PA
U Illinois COM 1 IL
U Maryland Med Ctr 1 MD
U New Mexico SOM 1 NM
UPMC Univ Progrs 1 PA
U Rochester/Strong Memorial 1 NY
University Hosps-Columbia 1 MO
Univ of Texas-Rio Grande Valley 1 TX
University of Virginia 1 VA


